9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

UHS Spring 2023 SCHEDULE: January 23, 2023, to May 22, 2023

High School High School High School
Spanish 2
2x per week SS
Spanish 1 Oceanography US History
2x per week  SS|2x per week CS = p:;;/eek

Chicano Studies
LACC

English

2x per week SS

Biology

2x per week CS

AP
Environmental
Science

2x per week CS

Algebra 1

2x per week
cv

Algebra 2

2x per week
cv

Creative Writing

Online Only

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

High School

Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday

Biology Lab
2nd Tuesday

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30



9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

UHS Spring 2023 SCHEDULE: January 23, 2023, to May 22, 2023

High School High School
Spanish 2
2x per week SS
How to Build a A
Novel Spanish 1
MMM 2x per week SS

Chicano Studies
LACC

High School
Literature

Online only
M

Rev. 1/26/23

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

High School High School
Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday
US History Oceanography

2x per week 2x per week

MD €S}
Biology

2x per week

€S}

AP
Environmental English
Science
2x per week 2x per week
ES} SS
Algebra 1
2x per week
cv
Algebra 2
2x per week
cv

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30



