UHS Spring 2023 SCHEDULE: January 23, 2023, to May 22, 2023

	Early Elementary	Upper Elementary	Middle School	Middle & High School	High School	High School	High School	Multi-Age		Early Elementary	Upper Elementary	Middle & High School	High School	Multi-Age	Multi-Age	
	Monday	Monday	Monday	Monday	Monday	Monday	Monday	Monday		Tuesday	Tuesday	Tuesday	Tuesday	Tuesday	Tuesday	
9:00				Model United Nations	Spanish 2				9:00	All Sorts of Awesome with Miss Julie	All Sorts of Awesome with Miss Julie			Band		9:00
9:30				2x per week AS	2x per week SS				9:30							9:30
10:00	Math Circle	Math Circle	Math Fundamentals		Spanish 1	Oceanography	US History		10:00							10:00
10:30	2x per week JL	2x per week JL	2x per week CV		2x per week SS	2x per week CS	2x per week MD		10:30	Studio City Campus	Studio City Campus			CN		10:30
11:00	Reading Circle	Reading Circle	Pre-Algebra		Chicano Studies LACC	Biology			11:00			The Co-Lab Class		Private Music Lessons		11:00
11:30	2x per week JL	2x per week JL	2x per week CV		SS	2x per week CS			11:30	JL	JL					11:30
12:00									12:00							12:00
12:30		Model United Nations Jr.							12:30							12:30
1:00		AS	Earth Science		English	AP Environmental Science			1:00			The Co-Lab Class		Private Music Lessons		1:00
1:30		Life Science	JL		2x per week SS	2x per week CS			1:30				Biology Lab 2nd Tuesday			1:30
2:00		MD			Algebra 1				2:00							2:00
2:30					2x per week CV				2:30			AS MD VF	CS			2:30
3:00					Algebra 2			PE	3:00							3:00
3:30					2x per week CV	Creative Writing			3:30							3:30
4:00						Online Only			4:00							4:00
4:30						JM			4:30							4:30

UHS Spring 2023 SCHEDULE: January 23, 2023, to May 22, 2023

	Early Elementary	Upper Elementary	Middle School	Middle & High School	High School	High School		Early Elementary	Upper Elementary	Middle School	Middle & High School	High School	High School	
	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Thursday	Thursday	Thursday	Thursday	Thursday	
9:00			How to Build a Story	Model United Nations	Spanish 2		9:00		Intro Shakespeare					9:00
9:30			ммм	2x per week AS	2x per week SS		9:30		JL					9:30
10:00	Math Circle	Math Circle	Civics and Government		How to Build a Novel	Spanish 1	10:00			Math Fundamentals		US History	Oceanography	10:00
10:30	2x per week JL	2x per week JL	AS		ммм	2x per week SS	10:30			2x per week CV		2x per week MD	2x per week CS	10:30
11:00	Reading Circle	Reading Circle	History of North American		Chicano Studies LACC		11:00	North American Indigenous People	North American Indigenous People	Pre-Algebra			Biology	11:00
11:30	2x per week JL	2x per week JL	Indigenous People MD		SS		11:30	JL	JL	2x per week CV			2x per week CS	11:30
12:00														
12:30	Engineering		12:30											
1:00	MD	UHS Newspaper AS	Grammar	Improv			1:00	Cooking	Cooking	Middle Grades Contemporary		AP Environmental Science	English	1:00
1:30			JL	МВ			1:30	MD	MD	Literature JL		2x per week CS	2x per week SS	1:30
2:00			World History			High School Literature	2:00				Eat, Sleep, Breath, Art		Algebra 1	2:00
2:30			JL			Online only JM	2:30				JL		2x per week CV	2:30
3:00							3:00				Cooking		Algebra 2	3:00
3:30							3:30						2x per week CV	3:30
4:00							4:00				MD			4:00
4:30							4:30							4:30